
AAUW Ballwin-Chesterfield Interest Groups (revised 8-13-2021) 

INTEREST GROUP MEETING DAY SPONSOR/CONTACT 

BRIDGE GROUPS  
 

 

Bridge II 3rd Tuesday  10:30 a.m. Jean Wagner (636-227-7658) 

Bridge III 4th Wednesday  10 a.m. Kay Kreder (kayleekreder@yahoo.com)  

Bridge VI 3rd Monday  10 a.m. Mary Pinney (mmp63005@aol.com)  

Duplicate Bridge I 1st Tuesday  9:50 a.m. Elaine Frost (elfrost7@charter.net ) 
Chris Magilligan (ccmagilligan@yahoo.com)   

Duplicate Bridge II 4th Tuesday  10 a.m. Carol Osterloh  (closterloah@att.net)  

A VARIETY   

Expressions Tba-see Newsletter Nance Roth (nance.roth@att.net)  
Pat White (pgwhite02@gmail.com) 

Movie Group 4th Thursday 10 a.m. Liz Maher (lizlbm@sbcglobal.net)  
Mersine Kallaos (mkallaos@prodigy.net)  

Out-to-Lunch 3rd Wednesday  11:30 a.m. Linda Seibert (lindajbseibert63@gmail.com)  
Teri Steinberg (teristeinberg555@yahoo.com) 

Golf Mondays April-October Elaine Frost (elfrost7@charter.net)  
Bev Wait (wait89@aol.com)  

Play Readers 3rd Monday  12:30 p.m. Marilyn Fletcher 
(Marilynfletcher597@gmail.com )  

Genealogy 3rd Thursday 1 p.m. Roz Marx (rozsie3@gmail.com) 

  

Munching Matters 2nd Wednesday 11 a.m. 
Nov., Jan., Feb., Mar. 

Karen Francis (karenbitzafrancis@yahoo.com)  
Julie Triplett (julietrip@att.net) 

BOOK GROUPS   

Literature I 3rd Thursday  9:30 a.m. Alice Crippen (jccripp@sbcglobal.net)  

Literature II 4th Monday  10 a.m. Joyce Katz (joycekatz44@gmail.com)  
Erlaine Eltomi (erlaine.eltomi@att.net) 

Reading Reality 2nd Tuesday  1:30 p.m. Marcia Block (mhblock@sbcglobal.net)  
Mary Kay Wolfe (mkwolfe@hotmail.com)  
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